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CUERPO: 597 - MAESTROS

PROVINCIA DE EXAMEN: Badajoz

ESPECIALIDAD: IDIOMA EXTRANJERO-FRANCÉS

ACCESO: 1 / 2

BAENA

CALDERON

CANO

CARRERO

CARROZA

CIDONCHA

FELIPE

FERNANDEZ

FONTAN

GALA

GOMEZ

GORDILLO

GUTIERREZ

LINARES

MARTINEZ

MORA

MOREIRA

MORENO

NAVARRO

NICOLAU

PALACIOS

REGUEIRO

SALETE

SAN MIGUEL

SANTOS

TESTON

TOMAS

VAZQUEZ

 PRIMER APELLIDO

TORES

MATEO

DIAZ

AVILA

BARRENA

MARTIN

VAQUERO

CHATELAIN

REALES

SANCHEZ

BLANCO

VALENZUELA

SERRANO

MORENO

SANTOS

RAMOS

ALVAREZ

LADERO

MUÑOZ

BAHAMONDE

MARCOS

BRAVO

CUARTERO

ALTUNA

FERNANDEZ

SANTOS

HERNANDEZ

LAMELA

 SEGUNDO APELLIDO

VICTOR MANUEL

LORENA

AMELIA

MARIA LUISA

BERNARDINO

ANA-ISABEL

EVA MARIA

MIGUEL DESIRE

GENARA
MONTSERRAT
LIDIA

MARTA

JAIME

MARIA ISABEL

JACQUELINE

LUISA MARIA

INMACULADA

LAURA

M. ROSARIO

MERCEDES

SARA

BARBARA

MARIA LUZ

ANA

MARIA TERESA

DIANA

CONCEPCION

MARIA MONTSERRAT

MIGUEL ANGEL

 NOMBRE

04193327

53738585

09159127

28942309

09164036

33981329

28953322

80084529

76247130

80033173

76268986

34780432

22553869

08844876

08827425

76257929

08867193

06967191

09181507

53262809

02316329

32748790

80084857

11784026

11767679

06974146

11767185

74939641
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